
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS
AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE
FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST,
AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Paul Farrell

Friday, 28 March 2008 2

45292

99284

154962

158572

184257

196842

217465

221574

228893

244304

259085

281798

297486

305891

307891

318148

318809

320907

322414

329135

342587

342591

342671

349577

356387

356409

357072

364870

365921

366802

366902

377622

381661

381753

381848

385553

385672

396915

401579

401610

401620

401638

401653

401672

401673

401731

401736

401750

401798

419424

419453

419473

419510

419581

419593

419620

BOLAND RYAN LIMITED

WOODS INSULATIONS LIMITED

TIVOLI CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MELVIN PUMPS LIMITED

AIRFIELD MANOR MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

WHEATON COMPANY LIMITED

DARNSTAR BUILDERS LIMITED

REDGREY LIMITED

TARA CUSTOMS & TRADE SERVICES
LIMITED

AVONDHU TREKKERS LIMITED

COTTESBROOK HOLDINGS LIMITED

DICKSON PEARL ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

YORBA LIMITED

SAWYER OPERATIONS
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

LATIDO MUSIC LIMITED

W&D MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

E.I.S. ELECTRICAL INDUSTRY
SERVICES LIMITED

PRIVATE SECTOR PLANTSCAPES
LIMITED

ORBIT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

THE LIBERTIES TEXTILE RE-CYCLING
LIMITED

CONNEMARA FLAGS AND CRAFTS
LIMITED

LAUNDERLAND LIMITED

OLYMPIC DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

SAMS RESTAURANTS LIMITED

BRI CONSULTING LIMITED

BEAUTY BOX LIMITED

DORNALAI NA MIOTOGAI ORGA
TEORANTA

PIXEL 8 PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

DECLAN O'SULLIVAN CONSULTING
LIMITED

BANTRY FITTING SERVICES LIMITED

GMK KITCHENS LIMITED

ANOUS LIMITED

DOLMEN HURLEYS LIMITED

KILCAR PROJECT DESIGN LIMITED

CATHERINE MURPHY HEALTH &
SAFETY SERVICES LIMITED

THE HUB INTERNET CAFES LIMITED

QUALITY BULGARIAN PROPERTIES
LIMITED

DARREN SMITH CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

MCL: MANAGEMENT
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

SHINTO IMPORTS LIMITED

AQUILA VENTURE PARTNERS
LIMITED

THE GOURD LIMITED

TOS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

AMMAK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

THE OLD GERMAN CONFECTIONARY
COMPANY LIMITED

MOORE'S FILLING STATION LIMITED

VIRGIN ENGINEERING LIMITED

ANDUN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CLUB COLOURS LIMITED

LEASTONE CARS LIMITED

JOINT CARE LIMITED

HAYES PLANT AND HAULAGE
LIMITED

J.P.C. GLOBAL TRADING PARTNERS
LIMITED

TROPICAL HUT LIMITED

CARDPRO IRELAND  LIMITED

ENGTEK SPORTS LIMITED

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

Company
Number

Company
Name

Company
Number

Company
Name

Struck
Off

Struck
Off



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

3

Paul Farrell

Friday, 28 March 2008 3

419630

419651

BUSINESS LANGUAGE AND
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

WASP INK LIMITED

23-MAR-08

23-MAR-08

Company
Number

Company
Name

Company
Number

Company
Name

Struck
Off

Struck
Off


