NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
45292	BOLAND RYAN LIMITED	23-MAR-08	365921	DECLAN O'SULLIVAN CONSULTING LIMITED	23-MAR-08
99284	WOODS INSULATIONS LIMITED	23-MAR-08	366802	BANTRY FITTING SERVICES LIMITED	23-MAR-08
154962	TIVOLI CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	23-MAR-08	366902	GMK KITCHENS LIMITED	23-MAR-08
158572	MELVIN PUMPS LIMITED	23-MAR-08	377622 ANOUS LIMITED		23-MAR-08
184257	AIRFIELD MANOR MANAGEMENT LIMITED	23-MAR-08	381661 DOLMEN HURLEYS LIMITED		23-MAR-08
196842	WHEATON COMPANY LIMITED	23-MAR-08	381753 KILCAR PROJECT DESIGN LIMITED		23-MAR-08
217465	DARNSTAR BUILDERS LIMITED	23-MAR-08	381848 CATHERINE MURPHY HEALTH &		23-MAR-08
221574	REDGREY LIMITED	23-MAR-08	385553	SAFETY SERVICES LIMITED THE HUB INTERNET CAFES LIMITED	23-MAR-08
228893	TARA CUSTOMS & TRADE SERVICES LIMITED	23-MAR-08		QUALITY BULGARIAN PROPERTIES	23-MAR-08
244304	AVONDHU TREKKERS LIMITED	23-MAR-08	LIMITED 396915 DARREN SMITH CONSTRUCTION		23-MAR-08
259085	COTTESBROOK HOLDINGS LIMITED	23-MAR-08	LIMITED		23-MAR-08
281798	DICKSON PEARL ENTERPRISES LIMITED	23-MAR-08	401579	401579 MCL: MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	
297486	YORBA LIMITED	23-MAR-08	401610 SHINTO IMPORTS LIMITED		23-MAR-08
305891	SAWYER OPERATIONS CONSULTANTS LIMITED	23-MAR-08	401620 AQUILA VENTURE PARTNERS LIMITED		23-MAR-08
307891	LATIDO MUSIC LIMITED	23-MAR-08	401638	THE GOURD LIMITED	23-MAR-08
318148	W&D MANAGEMENT SERVICES	23-MAR-08	401653	TOS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	23-MAR-08
	LIMITED			AMMAK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	23-MAR-08
318809	E.I.S. ELECTRICAL INDUSTRY SERVICES LIMITED	23-MAR-08	401673 THE OLD GERMAN CONFECTIONARY COMPANY LIMITED		23-MAR-08
320907	PRIVATE SECTOR PLANTSCAPES LIMITED	23-MAR-08	401731 MOORE'S FILLING STATION LIMITED		23-MAR-08
322414	ORBIT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	23-MAR-08	401736	VIRGIN ENGINEERING LIMITED	23-MAR-08
329135	THE LIBERTIES TEXTILE RE-CYCLING LIMITED	23-MAR-08	401750	ANDUN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	23-MAR-08
342587	CONNEMARA FLAGS AND CRAFTS	23-MAR-08	401798	401798 CLUB COLOURS LIMITED	
2/2501	LIMITED LAUNDERLAND LIMITED	23-MAR-08	419424	LEASTONE CARS LIMITED	23-MAR-08
			419453	419453 JOINT CARE LIMITED	
	OLYMPIC DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	23-MAR-08	419473	419473 HAYES PLANT AND HAULAGE LIMITED	
	SAMS RESTAURANTS LIMITED BRI CONSULTING LIMITED	23-MAR-08 23-MAR-08	419510 J.P.C. GLOBAL TRADING PARTNERS LIMITED		23-MAR-08
356409	BEAUTY BOX LIMITED	23-MAR-08	419581	TROPICAL HUT LIMITED	23-MAR-08
357072	DORNALAI NA MIOTOGAI ORGA	23-MAR-08	419593	CARDPRO IRELAND LIMITED	23-MAR-08
	TEORANTA PIXEL 8 PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	23-MAR-08		ENGTEK SPORTS LIMITED	23-MAR-08
-					

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
			,		9-1
419630	BUSINESS LANGUAGE AND COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	23-MAR-08			
419651	WASP INK LIMITED	23-MAR-08			